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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Homer Daryl D METRO NYC USA A 2009
2 Morehouse Timothy F METRO NYC USA A 2009
3 T Spear Jeff METRO NYC USA A 2009
3 T Etropolski Mihail V METRO NYC USA A 2007
5 T Zuck Avery C OREGON USA A 2009
5 T Nydam Barron W SAN DIEGO USA A 2009
7 Igoe Benjamin METRO NYC USA A 2009
8 Fischl Andrew B HUDS-BERKS USA A 2009
9 Bak Daniel NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
10 Arzoian Eric S SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
11 Rogers Jason N SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
12 Primus Konate METRO NYC USA A 2006
13 Hull Andrew R NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
14 Roukas Samuel M NEW JERSEY USA A 2007
15 Williams James L METRO NYC USA A 2009
16 Ochocki Aleksander NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
17 Cheney Bryan P TENNESSEE USA A 2009
18 Pilaszewicz Piotr * CANADA CAN A 2009
19 Wieder Maxwell H NEW JERSEY USA A 2008
20 Souders Peter F CAPITOL USA A 2009
21 Clement Luther C METRO NYC USA A 2009
22 Picard Etienne * CANADA CAN B 2009
23 Larsen Jeffrey G OREGON USA B 2009
24 Schneller Alex W NEWENGLAND USA A 2009
25 Douglas Rhys ARIZONA USA A 2009
26 Bak Adrian NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
27 Henry Carlton H METRO NYC USA B 2009
28 Mills Michael L NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
29 Grainger Jesse L GEORGIA USA B 2008
30 Frenkel Marcel * BRAZIL BRA C 2009
31 Schneider Allen J GEORGIA USA A 2009
32 Koo Spencer SO. CALIF. USA B 2008
33 Staller Valentin A NEWENGLAND USA A 2009
34 T Spear Will HUDS-BERKS USA A 2009
34 T Moran Sean T OREGON USA A 2009
36 Prochniak Evan A NEWENGLAND USA A 2009
37 Stogin III John M ILLINOIS USA A 2009
38 Buckley Sean A NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
39 Berliner Dan GOLDCST FL USA A 2009
40 Feldman Keith J LONG ISLND USA A 2008
41 Rahimi Amir M SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
42 Pipkin Joseph M N.CAROLINA USA A 2009
43 Hassett Kevin M OREGON USA B 2009
44 Roselli Paolo METRO NYC USA C 2009
45 Douglas Ewan ARIZONA USA A 2009
46 Choy Jason X S. JERSEY USA B 2008
47 Guo Alexander S. JERSEY USA B 2009
48 Menon Aravind VIRGINIA USA B 2009
49 Colter Colin J NORTH TEX USA A 2008
50 Wiest Michael E OREGON USA A 2008
51 Gagnon Francis * CANADA CAN C 2009
52 O'Connor Michael C COLORADO USA B 2007
53 Tusk Elliot F WEST-ROCK USA C 2009
54 T Brewer Adam S SO. TEXAS USA B 2009
54 T Lewicki Adam NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
56 Emond Olivier * CANADA CAN A 2009
57 Douville Michael C GEORGIA USA A 2009
58 Fauvelle James-Chri CANADA CAN A 2009
59 Rafert Wolgang W OREGON USA B 2007
60 Tobin Daniel E NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
61 Wilson Kyle A METRO NYC USA B 2006
62 Hammond Jared METRO NYC USA B 2008
63 Prilutsky Stan COLUMBUSOH USA B 2009
64 Turner Sean P NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
65 Dershwitz Philip C NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
66 Chung Eugene H CAPITOL USA A 2009
67 Baker Bradley  ( S. JERSEY USA A 2009
68 Scotti Eric T NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
69 Kolasa Thomas M S. JERSEY USA A 2009
70 Siegel John W SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
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71 Cucinelli Brian P HUDS-BERKS USA B 2009
72 Carothers Nicholas B KANSAS USA B 2009
73 Moch Stephen METRO NYC USA B 2009
74 Bienvenu Thomas P VIRGINIA USA C 2009
75 Levine Seth K.H. CENTRAL PA USA B 2009
76 Kiwior Matthew NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
77 Mironovas Misha SW OHIO USA B 2009
78 Izadmehr Ehsan NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
79 T Josephs Michael I CAPITOL USA A 2009
79 T Lindsay Cameron R SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
81 Weller Teddy NEWENGLAND USA B 2008
82 Buell Garrett T WISCONSIN USA C 2008
83 Tsung David NORTH CA USA B 2009
84 Brown Zackery J NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
85 Blake Jonathan VIRGINIA USA B 2009
86 Behymer-Smith Jacob M.A. NEVADA USA B 2009
87 Pak Peter S LONG ISLND USA B 2009
88 Ellis Steven A MARYLAND USA C 2007
89 Becker III Will ARIZONA USA C 2008
90 Keenan Jude M NE PENN USA C 2009
91 Dobbins Charles M N.CAROLINA USA B 2009
92 Thornton Ronald J VIRGINIA USA B 2008
93 Carr Dylan S NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
94 Hicha Paul R ARIZONA USA B 2007
95 Piispanen Eric A OREGON USA C 2009
96 Monti Christophe ILLINOIS USA B 2009
97 Liu Jerry METRO NYC USA C 2008
98 Dukhvalov Denis CONNECTCUT USA B 2009
99 Long Gordon W CAPITOL USA B 2009
100 T Kim Matt Ilwoo NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
100 T Yui Dylan Y CAPITOL USA C 2009
102 T Akrami David K NORTH TEX USA C 2009
102 T Bruno-Harris Sebastian GOLDCST FL USA C 2009
104 DePinto Nicholas H NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
105 Cohen Nathan J HUDS-BERKS USA C 2009

Number of A's44
Number of B's41
Number of C's20
Number of D's0
Number of E's0
Number of U's0
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Morehouse,T MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA 1 A 2009 10
2 * Igoe,Benjamin NYAC      METRO NYC USA 2 A 2009 20
3 * Rogers,Jason N MANHATTAN SO. CALIF. USA 3 A 2009 30
4 * Williams,James L MANHATTAN /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA 4 A 2009 40
5 * Homer,Daryl D MANHATTAN /STJOHNNCAA METRO NYC USA 5 A 2009 50
6 * Clement,Luther C PETERWE   METRO NYC USA 6 A 2009 60
7 * Zuck,Avery C OREGONFA  /NOTREDAME OREGON USA 7 A 2009 70
8 * Spear,Jeff METRO NYC USA 8 A 2009 80
9 * Staller,V BCASOF    /HARVUN    NEWENGLAND USA 9 A 2009 90
10 * Bak,Daniel PETERWE   /PENNST    NEW JERSEY USA 11 A 2009 110
11 * Nydam,Barron W SPARTAK   /NOTREDAME SAN DIEGO USA 12 A 2009 120
12 * Cheney,Bryan P TENNESSEE USA 13 A 2009 130
13 * Prochniak,Evan A NEWENGLAND USA 14 A 2009 140
14 * Henry,Carlton H PETERWE   METRO NYC USA 15 B 2009 150
15 * Etropolski,M METRO NYC USA 16 A 2007 160
16 * Buckley,Sean A MANHATTAN /STJUNJ    NEW JERSEY USA 19 A 2009 190
17 * Fischl,Andrew B HUDS-BERKS USA 20 A 2009 200
18 * Hull,Andrew R NYAC      NEW JERSEY USA 21 B 2009 210
19 * Schneider,A NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 24 A 2009 240
20 * Douglas,Ewan ARIZONA USA 25 A 2009 250
21 * Mills,Michael L PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA 26 A 2009 260
22 * Kolasa,Thomas M F.A.S.J.  /HARVUN    S. JERSEY USA 27 A 2009 270
23 * Douglas,Rhys ARIZONA USA 29 A 2009 290
24 * Berliner,Dan GOLDCST FL USA 31 A 2009 310
25 * Baker,B S. JERSEY USA 32 A 2009 320
26 * Arzoian,Eric S INC.      SO. CALIF. USA 33 A 2009 330
27 * Stogin III,J MFACADEMY /PRNCTONU. ILLINOIS USA 34 A 2009 340
28 * Bak,Adrian PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA 36 A 2009 360
29 * Ochocki,A MANHATTAN /PENNST    NEW JERSEY USA 37 A 2009 370
30 * Choy,Jason X F.A.S.J.  /NOTREDAME S. JERSEY USA 37 B 2008 375
31 * Pipkin,Joseph M N.CAROLINA USA 40 A 2009 400
32 * Rahimi,Amir M LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 42 B 2009 420
33 * Wiest,Michael E OREGONFA  OREGON USA 43 A 2008 430
34 * Douville,M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 44 A 2009 440
35 * Koo,Spencer INC.      SO. CALIF. USA 46 B 2008 460
36 * Primus,Konate PETERWE   METRO NYC USA 47 A 2006 470
37 * Siegel,John W LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 48 B 2009 480
38 * Spear,Will MANHATTAN HUDS-BERKS USA 48 A 2009 480
39 * Roukas,Samuel M PETERWE   /NYU       NEW JERSEY USA 50 A 2007 500
40 * Roselli,Paolo NYAC      METRO NYC USA 51 C 2009 510
41 * Emond,Olivier * CANADA CAN 52 A 2009 520
42 * Souders,Peter F DCFC      /BOSTONC   CAPITOL USA A 2009 901
43 * Schneller,Alex W PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA A 2009 902
44 * Fauvelle,J CANADA CAN A 2009 903
45 * Pilaszewicz,P CANADA CAN A 2009 904
46 * Josephs,M DCFC      CAPITOL USA A 2009 905
47 * Chung,Eugene H DCFC      CAPITOL USA A 2009 905
48 * Moran,Sean T OREGONFA  OREGON USA A 2009 908
49 * Wieder,Maxwell H NEW JERSEY USA A 2008 920
50 * Colter,Colin J LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA A 2008 926
51 * Feldman,Keith J MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA A 2008 927
52 * Brown,Zackery J NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1900
53 * Dobbins,C MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA B 2009 1901
54 * Brewer,Adam S BFG       SO. TEXAS USA B 2009 1901
55 * Dershwitz,P ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA B 2009 1902
56 * Prilutsky,Stan FAO       COLUMBUSOH USA B 2009 1902
57 * Moch,Stephen MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA B 2009 1903
58 * Picard,Etienne * CANADA CAN B 2009 1903
59 * Scotti,Eric T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA B 2009 1903
60 * Tsung,David FPFC      NORTH CA USA B 2009 1904
61 * Menon,Aravind VACADF    VIRGINIA USA B 2009 1904
62 * Mironovas,Misha AFAD      SW OHIO USA B 2009 1904
63 * Guo,Alexander M F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA B 2009 1904
64 * Blake,Jonathan VACADF    VIRGINIA USA B 2009 1904
65 * Larsen,Jeffrey G OREGONFA  OREGON USA B 2009 1904
66 * Hassett,Kevin M OREGONFA  OREGON USA B 2009 1905
67 * Levine,Seth K.H. CPFA      CENTRAL PA USA B 2009 1905
68 * Behymer-Smith,J SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA B 2009 1905
69 * Carothers,N KCFC      KANSAS USA B 2009 1906
70 * Pak,Peter S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA B 2009 1906
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71 * Long,Gordon W DCFC      CAPITOL USA B 2009 1906
72 * Kiwior,Matthew LFA       NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1906
73 * Lindsay,C SO. CALIF. USA B 2009 1907
74 * Monti,C LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA B 2009 1908
75 * Cucinelli,B BSC-NY    HUDS-BERKS USA B 2009 1908
76 * Tobin,Daniel E MANHATTAN /RAMAPO    NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1908
77 * Izadmehr,Ehsan MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1908
78 * Dukhvalov,Denis CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA B 2009 1908
79 * Hammond,Jared MANHATTAN /NYU       METRO NYC USA B 2008 1922
80 * Thornton,R DHFC      VIRGINIA USA B 2008 1924
81 * Grainger,Jesse L NELLYA    GEORGIA USA B 2008 1926
82 * Weller,Teddy LFU       NEWENGLAND USA B 2008 1927
83 * Hicha,Paul R ASU       /ARIZONASU ARIZONA USA B 2007 1941
84 * Rafert,Wolgang W OREGONFA  /PENNST    OREGON USA B 2007 1942
85 * O'Connor,M COLORADO USA B 2007 1949
86 * Wilson,Kyle A METRO NYC USA B 2006 1969
87 * Tusk,Elliot F PETERWE   WEST-ROCK USA C 2009 2900
88 * Lewicki,Adam BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2902
89 * Carr,Dylan S CLINTON FC/VOORHEES  NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2902
90 * Turner,Sean P RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2904
91 * Keenan,Jude M WLPTFC    /BISHOP NEU NE PENN USA C 2009 2904
92 * Frenkel,Marcel * BRAZIL BRA C 2009 2904
93 * Bruno-Harris,S SON       GOLDCST FL USA C 2009 2905
94 * Cohen,Nathan J HUDS-BERKS USA C 2009 2905
95 * Piispanen,Eric A OREGONFA  OREGON USA C 2009 2905
96 * Bienvenu,T VACADF    VIRGINIA USA C 2009 2905
97 * Kim,Matt Ilwoo * BERGEN FC /NHRHS     NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2906
98 * Yui,Dylan Y DCFC      CAPITOL USA C 2009 2906
99 * DePinto,N LFA       /VOORHEES  NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2907
100 * Akrami,David K NORTH TEX USA C 2009 2907
101 * Gagnon,Francis * CANADA CAN C 2009 2908
102 * Liu,Jerry METRO NYC USA C 2008 2921
103 * Becker III,Will F.C.AZ    ARIZONA USA C 2008 2924
104 * Buell,Garrett T CAFC      WISCONSIN USA C 2008 2926
105 * Ellis,Steven A MARYLAND USA C 2007 2947
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Scaggs,Damon      Pool 2 Cox,Matthew
Morehouse,T MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Igoe,Benjamin NYAC      METRO NYC USA
Choy,Jason X F.A.S.J.  /NOTREDAME S. JERSEY USA Ochocki,A MANHATTAN /PENNST    NEW JERSEY USA
Pipkin,Joseph M N.CAROLINA USA Rahimi,Amir M LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Tsung,David FPFC      NORTH CA USA Scotti,Eric T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Menon,Aravind VACADF    VIRGINIA USA Mironovas,Misha AFAD      SW OHIO USA
Lewicki,Adam BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Frenkel,Marcel * BRAZIL BRA
Bruno-Harris,S SON       GOLDCST FL USA Cohen,Nathan J HUDS-BERKS USA

     Pool 3 Strzalkowski,T      Pool 4 Astudillo,Charles
Rogers,Jason N MANHATTAN SO. CALIF. USA Williams,James L MANHATTAN /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA
Bak,Adrian PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA Stogin III,J MFACADEMY /PRNCTONU. ILLINOIS USA
Wiest,Michael E OREGONFA  OREGON USA Douville,M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Moch,Stephen MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Picard,Etienne * CANADA CAN
Guo,Alexander M F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA Blake,Jonathan VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Keenan,Jude M WLPTFC    /BISHOP NEU NE PENN USA Tusk,Elliot F PETERWE   WEST-ROCK USA
Bienvenu,T VACADF    VIRGINIA USA Carr,Dylan S CLINTON FC/VOORHEES  NEW JERSEY USA

     Pool 5 Meehan,Justin      Pool 6 Glon,Wieslaw
Homer,Daryl D MANHATTAN /STJOHNNCAA METRO NYC USA Clement,Luther C PETERWE   METRO NYC USA
Arzoian,Eric S INC.      SO. CALIF. USA Baker,B S. JERSEY USA
Koo,Spencer INC.      SO. CALIF. USA Primus,Konate PETERWE   METRO NYC USA
Prilutsky,Stan FAO       COLUMBUSOH USA Dershwitz,P ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
Larsen,Jeffrey G OREGONFA  OREGON USA Hassett,Kevin M OREGONFA  OREGON USA
Turner,Sean P RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Izadmehr,Ehsan MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA
DePinto,N LFA       /VOORHEES  NEW JERSEY USA Yui,Dylan Y DCFC      CAPITOL USA

     Pool 7 Kizik,Val      Pool 8 Dix,Terry
Zuck,Avery C OREGONFA  /NOTREDAME OREGON USA Spear,Jeff METRO NYC USA
Berliner,Dan GOLDCST FL USA Douglas,Rhys ARIZONA USA
Siegel,John W LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Spear,Will MANHATTAN HUDS-BERKS USA
Brewer,Adam S BFG       SO. TEXAS USA Brown,Zackery J NEW JERSEY USA
Levine,Seth K.H. CPFA      CENTRAL PA USA Behymer-Smith,J SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA
Tobin,Daniel E MANHATTAN /RAMAPO    NEW JERSEY USA O'Connor,M COLORADO USA
Akrami,David K NORTH TEX USA Piispanen,Eric A OREGONFA  OREGON USA

     Pool 9 Nguyen,Tom      Pool 10 Stasinos,Mark
Staller,V BCASOF    /HARVUN    NEWENGLAND USA Bak,Daniel PETERWE   /PENNST    NEW JERSEY USA
Kolasa,Thomas M F.A.S.J.  /HARVUN    S. JERSEY USA Mills,Michael L PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA
Roukas,Samuel M PETERWE   /NYU       NEW JERSEY USA Roselli,Paolo NYAC      METRO NYC USA
Dobbins,C MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA Feldman,Keith J MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA
Carothers,N KCFC      KANSAS USA Long,Gordon W DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Rafert,Wolgang W OREGONFA  /PENNST    OREGON USA Hicha,Paul R ASU       /ARIZONASU ARIZONA USA
Wilson,Kyle A METRO NYC USA Gagnon,Francis * CANADA CAN

     Pool 11 Mormando,Steve      Pool 12 Abdelaziz,A/Dilworth,R. Greg
Nydam,Barron W SPARTAK   /NOTREDAME SAN DIEGO USA Cheney,Bryan P TENNESSEE USA
Douglas,Ewan ARIZONA USA Schneider,A NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Emond,Olivier * CANADA CAN Souders,Peter F DCFC      /BOSTONC   CAPITOL USA
Colter,Colin J LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA Wieder,Maxwell H NEW JERSEY USA
Pak,Peter S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA Lindsay,C SO. CALIF. USA
Grainger,Jesse L NELLYA    GEORGIA USA Weller,Teddy LFU       NEWENGLAND USA
Kim,Matt Ilwoo * BERGEN FC /NHRHS     NEW JERSEY USA Liu,Jerry METRO NYC USA

     Pool 13 Shumate,Sean      Pool 14 Hristov,Hristo
Prochniak,Evan A NEWENGLAND USA Henry,Carlton H PETERWE   METRO NYC USA
Hull,Andrew R NYAC      NEW JERSEY USA Fischl,Andrew B HUDS-BERKS USA
Fauvelle,J CANADA CAN Schneller,Alex W PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA
Moran,Sean T OREGONFA  OREGON USA Chung,Eugene H DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Monti,C LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA Kiwior,Matthew LFA       NEW JERSEY USA
Hammond,Jared MANHATTAN /NYU       METRO NYC USA Thornton,R DHFC      VIRGINIA USA
Becker III,Will F.C.AZ    ARIZONA USA Buell,Garrett T CAFC      WISCONSIN USA
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 15 Becker,Bill
Etropolski,M METRO NYC USA
Buckley,Sean A MANHATTAN /STJUNJ    NEW JERSEY USA
Pilaszewicz,P CANADA CAN
Josephs,M DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Cucinelli,B BSC-NY    HUDS-BERKS USA
Dukhvalov,Denis CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA
Ellis,Steven A MARYLAND USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Pipkin,Joseph M V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 26 20   6 2

2 Tsung,David D
4

D
2
D

3
D

2
D

2
V

5
1 18 27  -9 6

3 Menon,Aravind V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 23 21   2 4

4 Lewicki,Adam D
3
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

1
V

5
3 23 23   0 5

5 Choy,Jason X D
2
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 22   4 3

6 Morehouse,T V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 12  17 1

7 Bruno-Harris,S D
1
D

2
D

1
D

4
D

2
D

0
0 10 30 -20 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:02:37    Time Out:  13:12:23

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Scotti,Eric T D
1
D

0
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 20 21  -1 5

2 Igoe,Benjamin V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

3 Rahimi,Amir M V
5
D

2
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 25 17   8 2

4 Ochocki,A V
5
D

4
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 26 21   5 3

5 Mironovas,Misha D
3
D

2
V

5
D

1
D

1
V

5
2 17 24  -7 6

6 Frenkel,Marcel * D
2
D

2
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 21 19   2 4

7 Cohen,Nathan J D
1
D

0
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

0
0 4 30 -26 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:07:52    Time Out:  13:12:23

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Guo,Alexander M D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 24 22   2 3

2 Wiest,Michael E V
5

D
4
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

3
3 24 21   3 4

3 Bak,Adrian D
4
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 27 22   5 2

4 Keenan,Jude M D
2
D

0
D

2
D

3
D

1
V

5
1 13 29 -16 7

5 Rogers,Jason N D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 17  11 1

6 Moch,Stephen V
5
D

3
D

3
V

5
D

4
D

1
2 21 22  -1 5

7 Bienvenu,T D
3
V

5
D

3
D

4
D

0
V

5
2 20 24  -4 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:07:05    Time Out:  13:12:23

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Douville,M V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

3
3 20 22  -2 5

2 Stogin III,J D
1

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 18   8 1

3 Picard,Etienne * V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 26 17   9 3

4 Blake,Jonathan D
3
D

2
D

4
D

0
D

2
V

5
1 16 26 -10 6

5 Tusk,Elliot F D
3
D

3
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 23 22   1 4

6 Williams,James L V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 28 15  13 2

7 Carr,Dylan S V
5
D

0
D

0
D

1
D

3
D

0
1 9 28 -19 7

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:06:00    Time Out:  13:12:23

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 13:12:23

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Div. I Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 5

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Turner,Sean P D
0
V

5
D

1
D

3
D

3
V

5
2 17 23  -6 6

2 Larsen,Jeffrey G V
5

V
5
D

1
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 23 15   8 3

3 Prilutsky,Stan D
2
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 18 22  -4 4

4 Arzoian,Eric S V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
5 27 12  15 2

5 Koo,Spencer V
5
D

2
D

2
D

1
D

4
V

5
2 19 25  -6 5

6 Homer,Daryl D V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 14  16 1

7 DePinto,N D
1
D

1
D

0
D

2
D

2
D

1
0 7 30 -23 7

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:53:22    Time Out:  13:12:23

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 13:12:23

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Div. I Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Izadmehr,Ehsan D
0
D

1
V

5
D

1
D

1
V

5
2 13 22  -9 6

2 Hassett,Kevin M V
5

D
2
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 23 17   6 3

3 Primus,Konate V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

0
5 25 14  11 1

4 Yui,Dylan Y D
1
D

2
D

2
D

1
D

4
D

2
0 12 30 -18 7

5 Dershwitz,P V
5
D

2
D

1
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 20 19   1 4

6 Clement,Luther C V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

4
4 27 18   9 2

7 Baker,B D
1
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 21 21   0 5

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:09:55    Time Out:  13:12:23

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 13:12:23

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Div. I Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Tobin,Daniel E V
5
D

2
D

0
V

5
D

0
V

5
3 17 21  -4 5

2 Brewer,Adam S D
4

V
5
D

2
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 23 23   0 3

3 Levine,Seth K.H. V
5
D

4
D

2
D

1
D

1
V

5
2 18 22  -4 6

4 Berliner,Dan V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

2
V

5
4 26 17   9 2

5 Siegel,John W D
1
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 18 22  -4 4

6 Zuck,Avery C V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 7  23 1

7 Akrami,David K D
1
D

4
D

0
D

3
D

2
D

0
0 10 30 -20 7

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:10:33    Time Out:  13:12:23

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 13:12:23

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Div. I Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Spear,Jeff V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

2 Douglas,Rhys D
1

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 22 16   6 3

3 Behymer-Smith,J D
3
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

3
V

5
1 15 25 -10 6

4 Brown,Zackery J D
3
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

2
1 17 27 -10 5

5 O'Connor,M D
1
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 21 19   2 4

6 Spear,Will D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 14  13 2

7 Piispanen,Eric A D
1
D

0
D

0
V

5
D

1
D

0
1 7 27 -20 7

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:54:58    Time Out:  13:12:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 13:12:24

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Div. I Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Roukas,Samuel M V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
5 26 20   6 2

2 Kolasa,Thomas M D
4

V
5
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 22 24  -2 3

3 Carothers,N D
4
D

4
V

5
D

3
D

4
V

5
2 25 21   4 5

4 Rafert,Wolgang W D
4
V

5
D

0
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 20 23  -3 4

5 Staller,V V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
5 28 13  15 1

6 Dobbins,C D
0
D

2
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

1
1 12 29 -17 7

7 Wilson,Kyle A D
3
D

3
D

1
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 21 24  -3 6

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:57:48    Time Out:  13:12:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 13:12:24

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Div. I Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hicha,Paul R D
1
D

1
D

1
D

0
V

5
D

1
1 9 29 -20 6

2 Roselli,Paolo V
5

V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

4
4 25 20   5 3

3 Feldman,Keith J V
5
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 18   8 2

4 Mills,Michael L V
5
D

4
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
4 24 21   3 4

5 Bak,Daniel V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 8  19 1

6 Long,Gordon W D
4
D

3
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

2
0 13 30 -17 7

7 Gagnon,Francis * V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
D

1
V

5
3 24 22   2 5

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:05:17    Time Out:  13:12:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 13:12:24

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Div. I Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Pak,Peter S D
2
D

1
D

4
D

0
D

4
V

5
1 16 27 -11 6

2 Colter,Colin J V
5

D
2
D

4
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 23 19   4 4

3 Nydam,Barron W V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 7  23 1

4 Emond,Olivier * V
5
V

5
D

2
D

3
D

4
V

5
3 24 25  -1 5

5 Douglas,Ewan V
5
V

5
D

0
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 23 18   5 2

6 Grainger,Jesse L V
5
D

2
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 24  -2 3

7 Kim,Matt Ilwoo * D
2
D

0
D

2
D

2
D

3
D

3
0 12 30 -18 7

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:09:15    Time Out:  13:12:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 13:12:24

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Div. I Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Wieder,Maxwell H V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 15  12 2

2 Schneider,A D
3

V
5
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 23 22   1 4

3 Weller,Teddy D
0
D

1
V

5
D

0
D

3
V

5
2 14 28 -14 6

4 Souders,Peter F V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 28 19   9 3

5 Cheney,Bryan P D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 13  16 1

6 Lindsay,C D
1
D

2
V

5
D

2
D

0
V

5
2 15 27 -12 5

7 Liu,Jerry D
2
D

4
D

4
D

3
D

1
D

4
0 18 30 -12 7

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:58:37    Time Out:  13:12:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 13:12:24

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Div. I Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 13

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Prochniak,Evan A V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 19   9 2

2 Hull,Andrew R D
3

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 19   9 2

3 Fauvelle,J D
2
D

4
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 21 24  -3 4

4 Moran,Sean T V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 14  13 1

5 Hammond,Jared D
3
D

1
D

3
D

2
V

5
V

5
2 19 22  -3 5

6 Monti,C D
4
D

4
D

4
D

3
D

1
D

3
0 19 30 -11 7

7 Becker III,Will D
2
D

3
D

2
D

1
D

1
V

5
1 14 28 -14 6

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:04:07    Time Out:  13:12:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 13:12:24

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Div. I Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 14

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Henry,Carlton H D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 26 21   5 3

2 Fischl,Andrew B V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 12  18 1

3 Thornton,R D
1
D

0
D

3
D

2
V

5
D

0
1 11 29 -18 7

4 Kiwior,Matthew D
4
D

1
V

5
D

3
D

3
V

5
2 21 27  -6 5

5 Chung,Eugene H D
3
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 24 24   0 4

6 Schneller,Alex W V
5
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 19   7 2

7 Buell,Garrett T D
3
D

1
V

5
D

4
D

4
D

2
1 19 25  -6 6

   Pool:   14      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:03:13    Time Out:  13:12:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 13:12:24

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Div. I Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 15

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Etropolski,M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 8  22 1

2 Josephs,M D
1

D
2
D

2
D

0
V

5
V

5
2 15 27 -12 5

3 Cucinelli,B D
1
V

5
D

1
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 20 25  -5 4

4 Pilaszewicz,P D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 15  13 2

5 Buckley,Sean A D
2
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 26 16  10 3

6 Dukhvalov,Denis D
1
D

4
D

4
D

1
D

2
D

3
0 15 30 -15 7

7 Ellis,Steven A D
0
D

3
D

4
D

2
D

1
V

5
1 15 28 -13 6

   Pool:   15      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:01:19    Time Out:  13:12:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 T Nydam,Barron W 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
1 T Zuck,Avery C 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
3 Etropolski,M 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
4 T Spear,Jeff 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
4 T Igoe,Benjamin 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
6 Fischl,Andrew B 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
7 Homer,Daryl D 6 6 1.000 30 14 16 10001630 N N Y
8 Bak,Daniel 5 6 0.833 27 8 19 8335260 N N Y
9 Morehouse,T 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
10 Cheney,Bryan P 5 6 0.833 29 13 16 8334962 N N Y
11 Staller,V 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
12 Arzoian,Eric S 5 6 0.833 27 12 15 8334860 N N Y
13 Pilaszewicz,P 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
14 T Moran,Sean T 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660 N N Y
14 T Spear,Will 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660 N N Y
16 Wieder,Maxwell H 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
17 Rogers,Jason N 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461 N N Y
18 Primus,Konate 5 6 0.833 25 14 11 8334458 N N Y
19 T Hull,Andrew R 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
19 T Prochniak,Evan A 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
21 Stogin III,J 5 6 0.833 26 18 8 8334159 N N Y
22 Roukas,Samuel M 5 6 0.833 26 20 6 8333959 N N Y
23 Williams,James L 4 6 0.667 28 15 13 6667994 N N Y
24 Buckley,Sean A 4 6 0.667 26 16 10 6667692 N N Y
25 Souders,Peter F 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594 N N Y
26 Clement,Luther C 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
27 T Berliner,Dan 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
27 T Picard,Etienne * 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
29 Feldman,Keith J 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492 N N Y
30 Rahimi,Amir M 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
31 Larsen,Jeffrey G 4 6 0.667 23 15 8 6667489 N N Y
32 Schneller,Alex W 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
33 Pipkin,Joseph M 4 6 0.667 26 20 6 6667292 N N Y
34 Hassett,Kevin M 4 6 0.667 23 17 6 6667289 N N Y
35 Douglas,Rhys 4 6 0.667 22 16 6 6667288 N N Y
36 Bak,Adrian 4 6 0.667 27 22 5 6667193 N N Y
37 Henry,Carlton H 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
38 Roselli,Paolo 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191 N N Y
39 Douglas,Ewan 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
40 Choy,Jason X 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092 N N Y
41 Mills,Michael L 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990 N N Y
42 Guo,Alexander M 4 6 0.667 24 22 2 6666890 N N Y
43 Menon,Aravind 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889 N N Y
44 Grainger,Jesse L 4 6 0.667 22 24 -2 6666488 N N Y
45 Ochocki,A 3 6 0.500 26 21 5 5000526 N N Y
46 Colter,Colin J 3 6 0.500 23 19 4 5000423 N N Y
47 Wiest,Michael E 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324 N N Y
48 Gagnon,Francis * 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
49 T O'Connor,M 3 6 0.500 21 19 2 5000221 N N Y
49 T Frenkel,Marcel * 3 6 0.500 21 19 2 5000221 N N Y
51 T Schneider,A 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
51 T Tusk,Elliot F 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
53 Dershwitz,P 3 6 0.500 20 19 1 5000120 N N Y
54 Chung,Eugene H 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024 N N Y
55 T Brewer,Adam S 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
55 T Lewicki,Adam 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
57 Baker,B 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
58 Emond,Olivier * 3 6 0.500 24 25 -1 4999924 N N Y
59 Scotti,Eric T 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
60 Kolasa,Thomas M 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
61 Douville,M 3 6 0.500 20 22 -2 4999820 N N Y
62 Fauvelle,J 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721 N N Y
63 Rafert,Wolgang W 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
64 Siegel,John W 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618 N N Y
65 Tobin,Daniel E 3 6 0.500 17 21 -4 4999617 N N Y
66 Cucinelli,B 3 6 0.500 20 25 -5 4999520 N N Y
67 Carothers,N 2 6 0.333 25 21 4 3333758 N N Y
68 Moch,Stephen 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254 N N Y
69 Wilson,Kyle A 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054 N N Y
70 Hammond,Jared 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Bienvenu,T 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
72 T Levine,Seth K.H. 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
72 T Prilutsky,Stan 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
74 Kiwior,Matthew 2 6 0.333 21 27 -6 3332754 N N Y
75 Koo,Spencer 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
76 Turner,Sean P 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
77 Mironovas,Misha 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
78 Izadmehr,Ehsan 2 6 0.333 13 22 -9 3332446 N N Y
79 T Josephs,M 2 6 0.333 15 27 -12 3332148 N N Y
79 T Lindsay,C 2 6 0.333 15 27 -12 3332148 N N Y
81 Weller,Teddy 2 6 0.333 14 28 -14 3331947 N N N
82 Buell,Garrett T 1 6 0.167 19 25 -6 1666085 N N N
83 Tsung,David 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N N
84 Brown,Zackery J 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
85 Blake,Jonathan 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N N
86 Behymer-Smith,J 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N N
87 Pak,Peter S 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N N
88 Ellis,Steven A 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
89 Becker III,Will 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
90 Keenan,Jude M 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N N
91 Dobbins,C 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
92 Thornton,R 1 6 0.167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N N
93 Carr,Dylan S 1 6 0.167 9 28 -19 1664775 N N N
94 Hicha,Paul R 1 6 0.167 9 29 -20 1664675 N N N
95 Piispanen,Eric A 1 6 0.167 7 27 -20 1664673 N N N
96 Monti,C 0 6 0.000 19 30 -11 -1081 N N N
97 Liu,Jerry 0 6 0.000 18 30 -12 -1182 N N N
98 Dukhvalov,Denis 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N N
99 Long,Gordon W 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
100 T Kim,Matt Ilwoo * 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
100 T Yui,Dylan Y 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
102 T Akrami,David K 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
102 T Bruno-Harris,S 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
104 DePinto,N 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
105 Cohen,Nathan J 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  1)1340-Zuck,Avery C

Zuck,Avery C
128) Bye

Zuck,Avery C
 65)1203-Tobin,Daniel E 15-8

Tobin,Daniel E
 64)1110-Siegel,John W 15-8

Zuck,Avery C
 33) 961-Pipkin,Joseph M 15-7

Pipkin,Joseph M
 96) Bye

Schneller,Alex W
 97) 15-13

Schneller,Alex W
 32)1082-Schneller,Alex W Bye

Zuck,Avery C
 17)1022-Rogers,Jason N 15-13

Rogers,Jason N
112) Bye

Rogers,Jason N
 81) 15-8

Gagnon,Francis *
 48) 416-Gagnon,Francis * Bye

Rogers,Jason N
 49) 899-O'Connor,M 15-3

O'Connor,M
 80) 615-Josephs,M 15-13

Wieder,Maxwell H
113) 15-11

Wieder,Maxwell H
 16)1294-Wieder,Maxwell H Bye

  9) 858-Morehouse,T
Morehouse,T

120) Bye
Morehouse,T

 73) 724-Levine,Seth K.H. 15-1
Brewer,Adam S

 56) 140-Brewer,Adam S 15-10
Morehouse,T

 41) 838-Mills,Michael L 15-6
Mills,Michael L

 88) Bye
Mills,Michael L

105) 15-12
Buckley,Sean A

 24) 154-Buckley,Sean A Bye
Morehouse,T

 25)1133-Souders,Peter F 15-9
Souders,Peter F

104) Bye
Souders,Peter F

 89) 15-12
Choy,Jason X

 40) 225-Choy,Jason X Bye
Bak,Daniel

 57)  60-Baker,B 15-9
Prilutsky,Stan

 72) 973-Prilutsky,Stan 15-14
Bak,Daniel

121) 15-10
Bak,Daniel

  8)  59-Bak,Daniel Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5) 576-Igoe,Benjamin

Igoe,Benjamin
124) Bye

Igoe,Benjamin
 69)1307-Wilson,Kyle A 15-2

Wilson,Kyle A
 60) 667-Kolasa,Thomas M 15-14

Igoe,Benjamin
 37) 523-Henry,Carlton H 15-6

Henry,Carlton H
 92) Bye

Henry,Carlton H
101) 15-14

Berliner,Dan
 28) 102-Berliner,Dan Bye

Igoe,Benjamin
 21)1158-Stogin III,J 15-3

Stogin III,J
108) Bye

Grainger,Jesse L
 85) 15-14

Grainger,Jesse L
 44) 459-Grainger,Jesse L Bye

Arzoian,Eric S
 53) 297-Dershwitz,P 15-4

Turner,Sean P
 76)1225-Turner,Sean P 15-14

Arzoian,Eric S
117) 15-11

Arzoian,Eric S
 12)  49-Arzoian,Eric S Bye

 13) 960-Pilaszewicz,P
Pilaszewicz,P

116) Bye
Pilaszewicz,P

 77) 839-Mironovas,Misha 15-8
Tusk,Elliot F

 52)1226-Tusk,Elliot F 15-10
Ochocki,A

 45) 911-Ochocki,A 15-12
Ochocki,A

 84) Bye
Ochocki,A

109) 15-10
Prochniak,Evan A

 20) 976-Prochniak,Evan A Bye
Spear,Jeff

 29) 378-Feldman,Keith J 15-7
Feldman,Keith J

100) Bye
Bak,Adrian

 93) 15-14
Bak,Adrian

 36)  58-Bak,Adrian Bye
Spear,Jeff

 61) 330-Douville,M 15-12
Douville,M

 68) 844-Moch,Stephen 15-6
Spear,Jeff

125) 15-9
Spear,Jeff

  4)1136-Spear,Jeff Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3) 363-Etropolski,M

Etropolski,M
126) Bye

Etropolski,M
 67) 193-Carothers,N 15-10

Fauvelle,J
 62) 376-Fauvelle,J 15-9

Etropolski,M
 35) 328-Douglas,Rhys 15-12

Douglas,Rhys
 94) Bye

Douglas,Rhys
 99) 15-12

Rahimi,Amir M
 30) 986-Rahimi,Amir M Bye

Etropolski,M
 19) 562-Hull,Andrew R 15-10

Hull,Andrew R
110) Bye

Hull,Andrew R
 83) 15-4

Colter,Colin J
 46) 248-Colter,Colin J Bye

Hull,Andrew R
 51)1079-Schneider,A 15-14

Schneider,A
 78) 587-Izadmehr,Ehsan 15-12

Schneider,A
115) 15-7

Spear,Will
 14)1137-Spear,Will Bye

 11)1146-Staller,V
Staller,V

118) Bye
Koo,Spencer

 75) 671-Koo,Spencer 15-13
Koo,Spencer

 54) 229-Chung,Eugene H 15-12
Roukas,Samuel M

 43) 814-Menon,Aravind 15-10
Menon,Aravind

 86) Bye
Roukas,Samuel M

107) 15-12
Roukas,Samuel M

 22)1041-Roukas,Samuel M Bye
Fischl,Andrew B

 27) 955-Picard,Etienne * 15-3
Picard,Etienne *

102) Bye
Picard,Etienne *

 91) 15-14
Roselli,Paolo

 38)1028-Roselli,Paolo Bye
Fischl,Andrew B

 59)1089-Scotti,Eric T 15-8
Hammond,Jared

 70) 493-Hammond,Jared 15-13
Fischl,Andrew B

123) 15-11
Fischl,Andrew B

  6) 390-Fischl,Andrew B Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7) 545-Homer,Daryl D

Homer,Daryl D
122) Bye

Homer,Daryl D
 71) 108-Bienvenu,T 15-8

Emond,Olivier *
 58) 358-Emond,Olivier * 15-13

Homer,Daryl D
 39) 326-Douglas,Ewan 15-9

Douglas,Ewan
 90) Bye

Clement,Luther C
103) 15-6

Clement,Luther C
 26) 235-Clement,Luther C Bye

Homer,Daryl D
 23)1302-Williams,James L 15-14

Williams,James L
106) Bye

Williams,James L
 87) 15-2

Guo,Alexander M
 42) 479-Guo,Alexander M Bye

Williams,James L
 55) 727-Lewicki,Adam 15-8

Lewicki,Adam
 74) 655-Kiwior,Matthew 15-7

Cheney,Bryan P
119) 15-5

Cheney,Bryan P
 10) 217-Cheney,Bryan P Bye

 15) 856-Moran,Sean T
Moran,Sean T

114) Bye
Frenkel,Marcel *

 79) 733-Lindsay,C 15-14
Frenkel,Marcel *

 50) 409-Frenkel,Marcel * 15-14
Primus,Konate

 47)1295-Wiest,Michael E 15-13
Wiest,Michael E

 82) Bye
Primus,Konate

111) 15-11
Primus,Konate

 18) 974-Primus,Konate Bye
Nydam,Barron W

 31) 695-Larsen,Jeffrey G 15-10
Larsen,Jeffrey G

 98) Bye
Larsen,Jeffrey G

 95) 15-13
Hassett,Kevin M

 34) 512-Hassett,Kevin M Bye
Nydam,Barron W

 63) 984-Rafert,Wolgang W 15-12
Rafert,Wolgang W

 66) 265-Cucinelli,B 15-10
Nydam,Barron W

127) 15-3
Nydam,Barron W

  2) 897-Nydam,Barron W Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 T Zuck,Avery C 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330
1 T Nydam,Barron W 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330
3 Etropolski,M 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230
4 T Spear,Jeff 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
4 T Igoe,Benjamin 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
6 Fischl,Andrew B 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830
7 Homer,Daryl D 6 6 1.000 30 14 16 10001630
8 Bak,Daniel 5 6 0.833 27 8 19 8335260
9 Morehouse,T 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062
10 Cheney,Bryan P 5 6 0.833 29 13 16 8334962
11 Staller,V 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861
12 Arzoian,Eric S 5 6 0.833 27 12 15 8334860
13 Pilaszewicz,P 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661
14 T Spear,Will 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660
14 T Moran,Sean T 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660
16 Wieder,Maxwell H 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560
17 Rogers,Jason N 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461
18 Primus,Konate 5 6 0.833 25 14 11 8334458
19 T Hull,Andrew R 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261
19 T Prochniak,Evan A 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261
21 Stogin III,J 5 6 0.833 26 18 8 8334159
22 Roukas,Samuel M 5 6 0.833 26 20 6 8333959
23 Williams,James L 4 6 0.667 28 15 13 6667994
24 Buckley,Sean A 4 6 0.667 26 16 10 6667692
25 Souders,Peter F 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594
26 Clement,Luther C 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593
27 T Picard,Etienne * 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592
27 T Berliner,Dan 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592
29 Feldman,Keith J 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492
30 Rahimi,Amir M 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491
31 Larsen,Jeffrey G 4 6 0.667 23 15 8 6667489
32 Schneller,Alex W 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392
33 Pipkin,Joseph M 4 6 0.667 26 20 6 6667292
34 Hassett,Kevin M 4 6 0.667 23 17 6 6667289
35 Douglas,Rhys 4 6 0.667 22 16 6 6667288
36 Bak,Adrian 4 6 0.667 27 22 5 6667193
37 Henry,Carlton H 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192
38 Roselli,Paolo 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191
39 Douglas,Ewan 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189
40 Choy,Jason X 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092
41 Mills,Michael L 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990
42 Guo,Alexander M 4 6 0.667 24 22 2 6666890
43 Menon,Aravind 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889
44 Grainger,Jesse L 4 6 0.667 22 24 -2 6666488
45 Ochocki,A 3 6 0.500 26 21 5 5000526
46 Colter,Colin J 3 6 0.500 23 19 4 5000423
47 Wiest,Michael E 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324
48 Gagnon,Francis * 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224
49 T O'Connor,M 3 6 0.500 21 19 2 5000221
49 T Frenkel,Marcel * 3 6 0.500 21 19 2 5000221
51 T Schneider,A 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123
51 T Tusk,Elliot F 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123
53 Dershwitz,P 3 6 0.500 20 19 1 5000120
54 Chung,Eugene H 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024
55 T Lewicki,Adam 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023
55 T Brewer,Adam S 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023
57 Baker,B 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021
58 Emond,Olivier * 3 6 0.500 24 25 -1 4999924
59 Scotti,Eric T 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920
60 Kolasa,Thomas M 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822
61 Douville,M 3 6 0.500 20 22 -2 4999820
62 Fauvelle,J 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721
63 Rafert,Wolgang W 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720
64 Siegel,John W 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618
65 Tobin,Daniel E 3 6 0.500 17 21 -4 4999617
66 Cucinelli,B 3 6 0.500 20 25 -5 4999520
67 Carothers,N 2 6 0.333 25 21 4 3333758
68 Moch,Stephen 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254
69 Wilson,Kyle A 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054
70 Hammond,Jared 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 Bienvenu,T 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953
72 T Prilutsky,Stan 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951
72 T Levine,Seth K.H. 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951
74 Kiwior,Matthew 2 6 0.333 21 27 -6 3332754
75 Koo,Spencer 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752
76 Turner,Sean P 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750
77 Mironovas,Misha 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650
78 Izadmehr,Ehsan 2 6 0.333 13 22 -9 3332446
79 T Lindsay,C 2 6 0.333 15 27 -12 3332148
79 T Josephs,M 2 6 0.333 15 27 -12 3332148
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1)1340-Zuck,Avery C

Morehouse,T
  8) 858-Morehouse,T 15-14

  8)Morehouse,T
  5) 576-Igoe,Benjamin 15-8

Spear,Jeff
  4)1136-Spear,Jeff 15-14

Homer,Daryl D
  3) 363-Etropolski,M 15-13

Etropolski,M
  6) 390-Fischl,Andrew B 15-14

  7)Homer,Dar...
  7) 545-Homer,Daryl D 15-8

Homer,Daryl D
  2) 897-Nydam,Barron W 15-9
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Zuck,Avery C 1 1 OREGONFA  /NOTREDAME OREGON USA
2 Nydam,Barron W 2 1 SPARTAK   /NOTREDAME SAN DIEGO USA
3 Etropolski,M 3 3 METRO NYC USA
4 Spear,Jeff 4 4 METRO NYC USA
5 Igoe,Benjamin 5 4 NYAC      METRO NYC USA
6 Fischl,Andrew B 6 6 HUDS-BERKS USA
7 Homer,Daryl D 7 7 MANHATTAN /STJOHNNCAA METRO NYC USA
8 Morehouse,T 9 9 MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Abdelaziz,A 12  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Astudillo,Charles 4  B(1)  C(1)  
Becker,Bill 15  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...F(1)  
Cox,Matthew 2  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Dilworth,R. Greg 12  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Dix,Terry 8  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Glon,Wieslaw 6  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...F(1)  
Hristov,Hristo 14  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  G(1)  
Kizik,Val 7  A(1)  B(3)  
Meehan,Justin 5  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Mormando,Steve 11  
Nguyen,Tom 9  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Scaggs,Damon 1  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Shumate,Sean 13  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Sig Not Legible A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Stasinos,Mark 10  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Strzalkowski,T 3  A(1)  B(2)  C(2)  E(1)  
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